
Title:
Support the State Advocate to bring judicial practices in line with EU best prac...

Contracting authority:
Directorate-General for Neighbourhood and Enlargement Negotiations (DG NEAR) 

TED publication date:
27/05/2022

Latest possible closing date:
24/05/2023
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number NEAR/TIA/2022/EA-RP/0061

Title 
Support the State Advocate to bring judicial practices in line with EU best 
practices and human rights standards (including peer-to-peer exchange, 
trainings and justified study visits)

Description 

The objective of this contract is to contribute and provide support to the 
State Advocate’s Office to bring judicial practices in line with best EU 
practices and Human Rights standards, which in turn will improve 
effectiveness and performance of the institution in exercising its public 
functions.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Planned call for tenders with OJ S publication 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method N/A 

Estimated total value 700000.00 EUR

Estimated value 700000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79100000

NUTS AL


